Computer On Modules
Features
Intel® Atom™ E3900 & Pentium™ and
Celeron™ N Series Processors
COM-Express Mini ModuleSOM-7569
 � COM R.2.1 Type 10 Mini Module
 � Intel® Atom™ E3900 & Pentium™ and Celeron™ N Series Processors
 � Max 8GB DDR3L onboard memory (support ECC, E3900 SKU only)

Block Diagram
SOM-7569
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Core Base Freq. CPU TDP LLC Onboard DDR3L ECC support Onboard eMMC Power Thermal solution Operating Temp.
SOM-7569BCBC-S6B1 X7-E3950 4 1.6GHz 12W 2MB 4GB ECC 32GB AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-7569BCBC-S5B1 X5-E3940 4 1.6GHz 9.5W 2MB 4GB ECC 32GB AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-7569BC0C-S3B1 X5-E3930 2 1.3GHz 6.5W 2MB 4GB ECC N/A AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-7569BNBC-S6B1 X7-E3950 4 1.6GHz 12W 2MB 4GB non ECC 32GB AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-7569BNBC-S2B1 N4200 4 1.1GHz 6W 2MB 4GB non ECC 32GB AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-7569BN0C-S1B1 N3350 2 1.1GHz 6W 2MB 4GB non ECC N/A AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-7569CCBC-S6B1 X7-E3950 4 1.6GHz 12W 2MB 8GB ECC 32GB AT/ATX Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-7569BCBX-S6B1 X7-E3950 4 1.6GHz 12W 2MB 4GB ECC 32GB AT/ATX Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-7569BCBX-S5B1 X5-E3940 4 1.6GHz 9.5W 2MB 4GB ECC 32GB AT/ATX Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-7569BC0X-S3B1 X5-E3930 2 1.3GHz 6.5W 2MB 4GB ECC N/A AT/ATX Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-7569CCBX-S6B1 X7-E3950 4 1.6GHz 12W 2MB 8GB i-grade ECC 32GB AT/ATX Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-7569CCBX-S5B1 X5-E3940 4 1.6GHz 9.5W 2MB 8GB i-grade ECC 32GB AT/ATX Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-7569CCBX-S3B1 X5-E3930 2 1.3GHz 6.5W 2MB 8GB i-grade ECC 32GB AT/ATX Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
Note: Any other sku or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-7569 CPU Module (N4200, N3350 CPU SKU) 1
1960079608T000 Heatspreader
* For N4200, N3350 CPU SKU 1
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-7569 CPU Module 1
1960079610T000          Heatspreader (for E3900 SKU) 1
1960079608T000 Heat spreader (for N SKU) 1
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5800-U0A2E Development Board for COM Express® R2.1 Type 6 / 10 Modules
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960056280N001 Semi-Heatsink 84L x 55W x 13.2H mm (0 ~ 60° C)
96LEDK-I057VG50NA1 5.7" LED PANEL 500N 640X480(G)